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Women / 4 / JR B-3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Gonzales398
Thunder Elite

9.200 9.325 9.3509.850 37.725
1 11 1 14 1 

1 

Kylie Beard202
Acrosports Gym

9.100 9.500 9.7009.400 37.700
2 6T 7 1 2 

2 

Shasha Thillainathan137
TX Dreams

8.775 9.650 9.5259.425 37.375
9 2 6 9T 3 

3 

Addison Cousins258
AIM Athletics

8.600 9.225 9.6009.800 37.225
14T 13T 2 5* 4T

4T

Ryleigh Hansen300
Eagle Gymnastics

8.650 9.500 9.6009.475 37.225
13 6T 4 5* 4T

4T

Emma Valle172
Texas East

8.700 9.800 9.5259.175 37.200
12 1 12T 9T 6 

6 

Jenelle Nguefang394
RBGK

8.950 9.600 9.6758.925 37.150
5T 4T 17 2T 7 

7 

Thea Wong140
TX Dreams

8.600 9.625 9.5509.250 37.025
14T 3 10 7T 8 

8 

Priya Sampract386
US Gold

9.050 9.500 9.6508.675 36.875
3T 6T 19 4 9 

9 

Kinley Bulot122
Cypress

8.600 9.600 8.8509.600 36.650
14T 4T 3 19 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Wall138
TX Dreams

8.550 9.400 9.5509.000 36.500
17* 10 16 7T 11T

11T

Sydney Bowling323
Reflex

8.550 9.150 9.4509.350 36.500
17* 15 9 12 11T

11T

Miyah Todman333
American Dream

8.350 9.250 9.6759.175 36.450
19 12 12T 2T 13 

13 

Kaelyn Maness171
Texas East

8.750 8.750 9.3759.375 36.250
10T 18 8 13 14 

14 

Vada Peterson289
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 8.8009.225 36.200
3T 16 11 20 15 

15 

Peyton Cooley213
United Elite

8.950 9.500 9.1258.600 36.175
5T 6T 20 16 16T

16T

Ella Aviles430
Houston Gym Acad

8.750 9.225 9.0259.175 36.175
10T 13T 12T 18 16T

16T

Kenley Morales240
Lone Star

8.325 8.850 9.4759.450 36.100
20 17 5 11 18 

18 

Aniya Douchand282
Capital Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 9.1509.100 35.875
5T 19 15 15 19 

19 

Rowyn Joseph284
Capital Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 9.1008.700 35.200
8 20 18 17 20 

20 
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